
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

32 須藤　義孝 SKC TONYKART 6 53.182

24 大堀　佳祐 パワーステージ TIA 5 0.057 53.239

23 小野寺　喜美男 ベローチェMS+Cielazur EXPRIT 6 0.018 53.257

4 夏目　勝式 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.013 53.270

1 森朴　繁樹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 5 0.183 53.453

27 山口　正樹 ベローチェMS TIA 5 0.008 53.461

30 矢野　雄嗣 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.019 53.480

6 大島　和年 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.278 53.758

21 鳩山　紀人 パワーステージ TIA 5 0.011 53.769

10 小田　宗孝 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 5 0.072 53.841

40 上城　藤則 KEIN'S 4 0.070 53.911

22 佐藤　渉 パワーステージ TIA 6 0.543 54.454

START TIME: 8:17 FINISH TIME: 8:22

Best Lap No.32
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No.

Stwerd         : 0:53.182 須藤　義孝

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 04-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

11 迫　成幸 HKDesign with WELLSTONE KOSMIC 6 52.602

61 嵯峨　敏裕 SKC TONYKART 6 0.008 52.610

17 小林　暁 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 5 0.134 52.744

9 武田　淳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.069 52.813

53 小原　正三 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.182 52.995

33 冨田　伸章 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.146 53.141

8 原　正義 T.ぶるーと TONYKART 5 0.243 53.384

44 安達　慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.094 53.478

28 澤部　朝男 HIGUCHI RT 5 0.014 53.492

7 伊藤　由彦 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.014 53.506

99 五十嵐　博之 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 5 0.133 53.639

14 中川　聡 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 5 0.765 54.404

START TIME: 8:29 FINISH TIME: 8:34

Best Lap No.11
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Stwerd         : 0:52.602 迫　成幸

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

11 迫　成幸 HKDesign with WELLSTONE KOSMIC 6 - 52.602 2

61 嵯峨　敏裕 SKC TONYKART 6 0.008 52.610 2

17 小林　暁 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 5 0.134 52.744 2

9 武田　淳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.069 52.813 2

53 小原　正三 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.182 52.995 2

33 冨田　伸章 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.146 53.141 2

32 須藤　義孝 SKC TONYKART 6 0.041 53.182 1

24 大堀　佳祐 パワーステージ TIA 5 0.057 53.239 1

23 小野寺　喜美男 ベローチェMS+Cielazur EXPRIT 6 0.018 53.257 1

4 夏目　勝式 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.013 53.270 1

8 原　正義 T.ぶるーと TONYKART 5 0.114 53.384 2

1 森朴　繁樹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 5 0.069 53.453 1

27 山口　正樹 ベローチェMS TIA 5 0.008 53.461 1

44 安達　慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.017 53.478 2

30 矢野　雄嗣 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.002 53.480 1

28 澤部　朝男 HIGUCHI RT 5 0.012 53.492 2

7 伊藤　由彦 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.014 53.506 2

99 五十嵐　博之 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 5 0.133 53.639 2

6 大島　和年 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.119 53.758 1

21 鳩山　紀人 パワーステージ TIA 5 0.011 53.769 1

10 小田　宗孝 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 5 0.072 53.841 1

40 上城　藤則 KEIN'S 4 0.070 53.911 1

14 中川　聡 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 5 0.493 54.404 2

22 佐藤　渉 パワーステージ TIA 6 0.050 54.454 1

Gap Between Series: 101.10%
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:52.602 迫　成幸

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 25-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 11 迫　成幸 HKDesign with WELLSTONE KOSMIC 10 8:53.464 52.942

2 = 61 嵯峨　敏裕 SKC TONYKART 10 8:53.550 0.086 0.086 52.854

3 ▲ 1 9 武田　淳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:55.512 1.962 2.048 52.773

4 ▲ 2 33 冨田　伸章 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:57.433 1.921 3.969 53.232

5 ▼ 2 17 小林　暁 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 10 8:57.718 0.285 4.254 52.974

6 ▲ 3 23 小野寺　喜美男 ベローチェMS+Cielazur EXPRIT 10 8:57.935 0.217 4.471 52.988

7 ▼ 2 53 小原　正三 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:59.646 1.711 6.182 53.131

8 = 24 大堀　佳祐 パワーステージ TIA 10 9:00.851 1.205 7.387 53.344

9 ▲ 3 1 森朴　繁樹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 10 9:05.286 4.435 11.822 53.580

10 ▲ 4 44 安達　慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:05.873 0.587 12.409 53.264

11 ▲ 6 7 伊藤　由彦 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:06.292 0.419 12.828 53.416

12 ▼ 1 8 原　正義 T.ぶるーと TONYKART 10 9:08.147 1.855 14.683 53.774

13 = 27 山口　正樹 ベローチェMS TIA 10 9:08.226 0.079 14.762 53.698

14 ▲ 1 30 矢野　雄嗣 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:08.468 0.242 15.004 53.250

15 ▲ 5 21 鳩山　紀人 パワーステージ TIA 10 9:09.307 0.839 15.843 53.488

16 ▲ 8 22 佐藤　渉 パワーステージ TIA 10 9:09.866 0.559 16.402 53.521

17 ▼ 7 4 夏目　勝式 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:10.666 0.800 17.202 53.297

18 ▼ 2 28 澤部　朝男 HIGUCHI RT 10 9:10.778 0.112 17.314 53.092

19 ▲ 2 10 小田　宗孝 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 9:11.278 0.500 17.814 53.489

20 ▲ 2 40 上城　藤則 KEIN'S 10 9:11.380 0.102 17.916 53.239

21 ▲ 2 14 中川　聡 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 10 9:17.340 5.960 23.876 54.175

22 ▼ 3 6 大島　和年 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:23.062 5.722 29.598 53.569

23 ▼ 5 99 五十嵐　博之 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 10 9:34.123 11.061 40.659 53.796

24 ▼ 17 32 須藤　義孝 SKC TONYKART 10 9:38.751 4.628 45.287 53.426

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 10:39

Best Lap No.9

2017/7/23   11:08
KT-Masters
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:52.773 武田　淳
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Final Document No: 47-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 2 9 武田　淳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:30.775 53.085

2 ▲ 3 17 小林　暁 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 14 12:31.205 0.430 0.43 52.804

3 ▼ 2 11 迫　成幸 HKDesign with WELLSTONE KOSMIC 14 12:31.377 0.172 0.602 53.152

4 ▲ 2 23 小野寺　喜美男 ベローチェMS+Cielazur EXPRIT 14 12:31.500 0.123 0.725 53.067

5 ▼ 3 61 嵯峨　敏裕 SKC TONYKART 14 12:31.691 0.191 0.916 53.023

6 ▲ 4 44 安達　慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:35.107 3.416 4.332 53.432

7 ▲ 2 1 森朴　繁樹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 14 12:39.049 3.942 8.274 53.648

8 = 24 大堀　佳祐 パワーステージ TIA 14 12:44.911 5.862 14.136 53.563

9 ▼ 2 53 小原　正三 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:45.000 0.089 14.225 53.661

10 ▲ 7 4 夏目　勝式 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:45.277 0.277 14.502 53.519

11 ▲ 2 27 山口　正樹 ベローチェMS TIA 14 12:45.479 0.202 14.704 53.745

12 ▲ 2 30 矢野　雄嗣 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:45.645 0.166 14.87 53.610

13 ▲ 11 32 須藤　義孝 SKC TONYKART 14 12:46.353 0.708 15.578 53.246

14 ▲ 8 6 大島　和年 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:46.558 0.205 15.783 53.549

15 ▲ 5 40 上城　藤則 KEIN'S 14 12:47.108 0.550 16.333 53.385

16 = 22 佐藤　渉 パワーステージ TIA 14 12:48.358 1.250 17.583 53.880

17 ▼ 13 33 冨田　伸章 Ash KOSMIC 14 12:48.830 0.472 18.055 53.192

18 ▲ 1 10 小田　宗孝 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 14 12:48.842 0.012 18.067 54.020

19 ▼ 1 *2 28 澤部　朝男 HIGUCHI RT 14 12:49.217 0.375 18.442 53.358

20 ▲ 3 99 五十嵐　博之 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 14 12:58.424 9.207 27.649 54.230

21 = 14 中川　聡 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 14 12:58.646 0.222 27.871 54.456

22 ▼ 10 8 原　正義 T.ぶるーと TONYKART 14 13:00.365 1.719 29.59 53.863

23 ▼ 12 7 伊藤　由彦 T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 13:01.655 1.290 30.88 53.862

24 ▼ 9 *1 21 鳩山　紀人 パワーステージ TIA 14 13:18.375 16.720 47.6 53.488

*1 21 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

*2 28 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

START TIME: 13:41 FINISH TIME: 13:54

Best Lap No.17

2017/7/23   14:57

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:52.804 小林　暁
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